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General information about company

Scrip code 522257
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE535F01024

Name of the company RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. E harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of I\LOS' Sfl fully p'fud pald—up underlying ;helires shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right
08} shareholder | $127¢° ders | up equity | equity Depository _e d (VID as per SCRR, o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an (I shares | shares | p oot | IV 1957) (vil As a % of
held (IV) | held WM+ (VD |, Class eg: | Class Total B+
) VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy otal (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 13 40487440 40487440 | 65.8 40487440 40487440 | 65.8
Promoter
Group
B) Public 11548 21043310 21043310 |34.2 21043310 21043310 | 34.2
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11561 61530750 61530750 | 100 61530750 61530750 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
Sh. No. of Underlying conversion of (X1 otherwise Number of
Category U ezlresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered ur.r; erho
Category | of On " ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XTII) }elqil& Y shares
) shareholder | - oanding Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A cgam
convertible . sa Sa [ dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
X) o No. (a) total | No. | total
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % of ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) icromo tor 65.8 1920000 | 4.74 40487440
Group
B) Public 342 18589140
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1920000 | 3.12 59076580
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pa_ud paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . SC of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ RR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held Total Vot
\e] As a % of X egly .Ohl?g
V) (A+B+C2) rients
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 5 40487440 40487440 | 65.8 40487440 40487440 | 65.8
undivided Family
(SX?(_ 11;0ta1 13 40487440 40487440 | 65.8 40487440 40487440 | 65.8
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irlgmo ter 13 40487440 40487440 | 65.8 40487440 40487440 | 65.8
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0
Sub-Total
B)(1) 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@(i) sharcholders 1147 17660311 17660311 | 28.7 17660311 17660311 |28.7
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 1064962 1064962 |1.73 1064962 1064962 |1.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ f;EZc?ftyhfr 497 2315037 2315037 |3.76 2315037 2315037 |3.76
fg;f)mal 11547 21040310 21040310 [ 34.19 21040310 21040310 [ 34.19
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 11548 21043310 21043310 | 34.2 21043310 21043310 | 34.2
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 11561 61530750 61530750 | 100 61530750 61530750 | 100
Total
(A+B1C) 11561 61530750 61530750 | 100 61530750 61530750 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (X10)
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI10) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outstagdi f convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) ()
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 65.8 1920000 | 4.74 40487440
f‘lu)b‘T"tal (A) 65.8 1920000 | 4.74 40487440
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.8 1920000 | 4.74 40487440
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.7 15220151
(a(ii)) 1.73 1064962
(e) 3.76 2304027
Sub-Total (B) 34.19 18589140
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
342 18589140
B=B)(1)+
B)XDHB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 1920000 | 3.12 59076580
Total
(A+B1C) 100 1920000 | 3.12 59076580
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Devyani C
Doshi

Khushboo
Doshi

Pallav
Kishorbhai
Doshi

Rita Rajesh
Doshi

Nita Kishor
Doshi

Kruti
Rajeshbhai
Doshi

Rajesh
Nanalal Doshi

PAN (II)

ABVPDY9687L

AEUPD8244H

AJXPD7122N

ABVPD9686M

ABVPDY9688F

AKLPD9653K

ABXPD9145R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6322560

4867042

4826609

4513440

3884600

3144132

2940200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

6322560

4867042

4826609

4513440

3884600

3144132

2940200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

7.91

7.84

7.34

6.31

5.11

4.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6322560

4867042

4826609

4513440

3884600

3144132

2940200

Class eg:y

Total

6322560

4867042

4826609

4513440

3884600

3144132

2940200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.28

791

7.84

7.34

6.31

5.11

4.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

791

7.84

7.34

6.31

5.11

4.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6322560 4867042 4826609 4513440 3884600 3144132 2940200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Karishma Rajesh
Doshi

Utsav Kishorkumar
Doshi

Kishor Nanalal
Doshi

Utkarsh Rajesh
Doshi

Rajesh N Doshi
(HUF)

Kishor N Doshi
(HUF)

PAN (II)

AUPPD9230Q

AGTPD2281R

ABMPD7141G

BTZPD2404E

AAJHR7384D

AAGHKS5081F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2933395

2919372

1443000

1709090

660000

324000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2933395

2919372

1443000

1709090

660000

324000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77

4.74

2.35

2.78

1.07

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2933395

2919372

1443000

1709090

660000

324000

Class eg:y

Total

2933395

2919372

1443000

1709090

660000

324000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.77

4.74

2.35

2.78

1.07

0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77

4.74

2.35

2.78

1.07

0.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

500000

620000

800000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

17.05

21.24

46.81

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2933395 2919372 1443000 1709090 660000 324000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 40487440
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 40487440
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 40487440

Class eg:y

Total 40487440

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 658

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1920000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 474

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40487440

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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