General information about company						
Scrip code	522257					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE535F01024					
Name of the company	RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding (	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder			equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	40487440			40487440	65.8	40487440		40487440	65.8
(B)	Public	11548	21043310			21043310	34.2	21043310		21043310	34.2
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11561	61530750			61530750	100	61530750		61530750	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	y Shares Underlying Outstanding Outst	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.8	1920000	4.74			40487440
(B)	Public				34.2					18589140
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1920000	3.12			59076580

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votir	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	40487440			40487440	65.8	40487440		40487440	65.8
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	40487440			40487440	65.8	40487440		40487440	65.8
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	40487440			40487440	65.8	40487440		40487440	65.8
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	reholder					I
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	3000			3000	0	3000		3000	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	3000			3000	0	3000		3000	0
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11047	17660311			17660311	28.7	17660311		17660311	28.7
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	1064962			1064962	1.73	1064962		1064962	1.73
(e)	Any Other (specify)	497	2315037			2315037	3.76	2315037		2315037	3.76
Sub-Total (B)(3)		11547	21040310			21040310	34.19	21040310		21040310	34.19
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		11548	21043310			21043310	34.2	21043310		21043310	34.2
C	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		11561	61530750			61530750	100	61530750		61530750	100
Total (A+B+C)		11561	61530750			61530750	100	61530750		61530750	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		d Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	convertible securities (X)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)  (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)  Securities (Xi)  (Xi)  (Xi)  (Xi)			share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				65.8	1920000	4.74			40487440
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.8	1920000	4.74			40487440
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				65.8	1920000	4.74			40487440
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	ı	ı		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				28.7					15220151
(a(ii))				1.73					1064962
(e)				3.76					2304027
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.19					18589140
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				34.2					18589140
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	1920000	3.12			59076580
Total (A+B+C)				100	1920000	3.12			59076580

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fam	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Devyani C Doshi	Khushboo Doshi	Pallav Kishorbhai Doshi	Rita Rajesh Doshi	Nita Kishor Doshi	Kruti Rajeshbhai Doshi	Rajesh Nanalal Dosh
PAN (II)	ABVPD9687L	AEUPD8244H	AJXPD7122N	ABVPD9686M	ABVPD9688F	AKLPD9653K	ABXPD91451
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6322560	4867042	4826609	4513440	3884600	3144132	2940200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6322560	4867042	4826609	4513440	3884600	3144132	2940200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	7.91	7.84	7.34	6.31	5.11	4.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	6322560	4867042	4826609	4513440	3884600	3144132	2940200
Class eg:y							
Total	6322560	4867042	4826609	4513440	3884600	3144132	2940200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.28	7.91	7.84	7.34	6.31	5.11	4.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	7.91	7.84	7.34	6.31	5.11	4.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			_			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6322560	4867042	4826609	4513440	3884600	3144132	2940200
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individuals	Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Karishma Rajesh Doshi	Utsav Kishorkumar Doshi	Kishor Nanalal Doshi	Utkarsh Rajesh Doshi	Rajesh N Doshi (HUF)	Kishor N Doshi (HUF)
PAN (II)	AUPPD9230Q	AGTPD2281R	ABMPD7141G	BTZPD2404E	AAJHR7384D	AAGHK5081F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2933395	2919372	1443000	1709090	660000	324000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2933395	2919372	1443000	1709090	660000	324000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.77	4.74	2.35	2.78	1.07	0.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2933395	2919372	1443000	1709090	660000	324000
Class eg:y						
Total	2933395	2919372	1443000	1709090	660000	324000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.77	4.74	2.35	2.78	1.07	0.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.77	4.74	2.35	2.78	1.07	0.53
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	1	1	1
No. (a)	500000	620000	0	800000	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	17.05	21.24	0	46.81	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2933395	2919372	1443000	1709090	660000	324000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40487440
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40487440
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	40487440
Class eg:y	
Total	40487440
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	65.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	1920000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	4.74
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40487440
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence